
FrankenCup 2023
16.09.2023 in Pyrbaum / Mfr.

Oberfranken
Name Vorname Diszipli Bezirk Ergebnis Mannschaft

Ganß Adelheid LGA Ofr 316,3

Kob Christina LGA Ofr 314,6

Arnold Edwin LGA Ofr 314,5

Fischer Birgit LGA Ofr 314,0

Rack Valerius LGA Ofr 312,1

Schürhoff Sylvia LGA Ofr 311,4

Schramm Renate LGA Ofr 311,3

Florschütz Barbara LGA Ofr 310,8

Kraus Reinhard LGA Ofr 310,6

Arnold Rosemarie LGA Ofr 310,0

Menzel Horst LGA Ofr 309,4

Schertel Walter LGA Ofr 309,2

Baldauf Peter LGA Ofr 305,8

Wich Konrad LGA Ofr 302,9

Ganß Gerhard LGA Ofr 301,9 LGA 4654,8 3. Platz

Rack Valerius LPA Ofr 312,9

Drigo Marcelo LPA Ofr 304,2

Maier Marianne LPA Ofr 298,3

Müller Stefan LPA Ofr 295,6

Baldauf Peter LPA Ofr 282,9 LPA 1493,9 2. Platz

Gesamt 6148,7 3. Platz

Mittelfranken
Name Vorname Diszipli Bezirk Ergebnis Mannschaft

Gumbrecht Werner LGA Mfr 319,4

Huber Reiner LGA Mfr 317,2

Helm Günther LGA Mfr 317,2

Schrepfer Manfred LGA Mfr 316,5

Jansohn Heinrich LGA Mfr 316,4

Hecht Gerhard LGA Mfr 316,4

Seifert Georg LGA Mfr 314,2

Teufel Gerhard LGA Mfr 314,1

Duy Rosemarie LGA Mfr 313,6

Hell Günter LGA Mfr 313,1

Stammberge Helmut LGA Mfr 311,9

Gröschel Jürgen LGA Mfr 311,3

Winkelmann Peter LGA Mfr 311,1

Bruckner Gabriele LGA Mfr 307,4

Bär Claudia LGA Mfr 307,2 LGA 4707,0 1.Platz

Eberle Johann LPA Mfr 308,9

Fischer Renate LPA Mfr 305,5

Lang Heinz LPA Mfr 304,8

Köhler Gerhard LPA Mfr 303,1

Meixner Günther LPA Mfr 297,1 LPA 1519,4 1.Platz

Gesamt 6226,4 1.Platz



FrankenCup 2023
16.09.2023 in Pyrbaum / Mfr.

Unterfranken
Name Vorname Diszipli Bezirk Ergebnis Mannschaft

Karg Hubert LGA Ufr 319,5

Wittel Monika LGA Ufr 318,1

Broda Agnes LGA Ufr 318,0

Schneider Armin LGA Ufr 317,5

Schad Roswitha LGA Ufr 316,4

Berninger Rudolf LGA Ufr 315,9

Bauer Birgit LGA Ufr 315,7

Mayer Liselotte LGA Ufr 313,2

Tallner Gerhard LGA Ufr 313,1

Sahlmüller Thomas LGA Ufr 312,0

Bauer Rainer LGA Ufr 310,0

Karg Annette LGA Ufr 309,9

Oster Sigrid LGA Ufr 309,8

Dörie Matthias LGA Ufr 307,3

Broda Alfred LGA Ufr 305,5 LGA 4701,9 2. Platz

Lenz Carmen LPA Ufr 282,8

Tallner Gerhard LPA Ufr 292,2

Berninger Rudolf LPA Ufr 295,2

Kraus Hans Peter LPA Ufr 307,0

Singer Michael LPA Ufr 311,0 LPA 1488,2 3. Platz

Gesamt 6190,1 2. Platz



FrankenCup 2023
16.09.2023 Pyrbaum / Mfr.

Name Vorname Diszipli Bezirk Ergebnis

1 Karg Hubert LGA Ufr 319,5

2 Gumbrecht Werner LGA Mfr 319,4

3 Wittel Monika LGA Ufr 318,1

4 Broda Agnes LGA Ufr 318,0

5 Schneider Armin LGA Ufr 317,5

6 Huber Reiner LGA Mfr 317,2

7 Helm Günther LGA Mfr 317,2

8 Schrepfer Manfred LGA Mfr 316,5

9 Hecht Gerhard LGA Mfr 316,4

10 Schad Roswitha LGA Ufr 316,4

11 Jansohn Heinrich LGA Mfr 316,4

12 Ganß Adelheid LGA Ofr 316,3

13 Berninger Rudolf LGA Ufr 315,9

14 Bauer Birgit LGA Ufr 315,7

15 Kob Christina LGA Ofr 314,6

16 Arnold Edwin LGA Ofr 314,5

17 Seifert Georg LGA Mfr 314,2

18 Teufel Gerhard LGA Mfr 314,1

19 Fischer Birgit LGA Ofr 314,0

20 Duy Rosemarie LGA Mfr 313,6

21 Mayer Liselotte LGA Ufr 313,2

22 Hell Günter LGA Mfr 313,1

23 Tallner Gerhard LGA Ufr 313,1

24 Rack Valerius LGA Ofr 312,1

25 Sahlmüller Thomas LGA Ufr 312,0

26 Stammberger Helmut LGA Mfr 311,9

27 Schürhoff Sylvia LGA Ofr 311,4

28 Schramm Renate LGA Ofr 311,3

29 Gröschel Jürgen LGA Mfr 311,3

30 Winkelmann Peter LGA Mfr 311,1

31 Florschütz Barbara LGA Ofr 310,8

32 Kraus Reinhard LGA Ofr 310,6

33 Bauer Rainer LGA Ufr 310,0

34 Arnold Rosemarie LGA Ofr 310,0

35 Karg Annette LGA Ufr 309,9

36 Oster Sigrid LGA Ufr 309,8

37 Menzel Horst LGA Ofr 309,4

38 Schertel Walter LGA Ofr 309,2

39 Bruckner Gabriele LGA Mfr 307,4

40 Dörie Matthias LGA Ufr 307,3

41 Bär Claudia LGA Mfr 307,2

42 Baldauf Peter LGA Ofr 305,8

43 Broda Alfred LGA Ufr 305,5

44 Wich Konrad LGA Ofr 302,9

45 Ganß Gerhard LGA Ofr 301,9

Einzelwertung LGA



FrankenCup 2023
16.09.2023 Pyrbaum / Mfr.

Name Vorname Diszipli Bezirk Ergebnis

1 Rack Valerius LPA Ofr 312,9

2 Singer Michael LPA Ufr 311,0

3 Eberle Johann LPA Mfr 308,9

4 Kraus Hans Peter LPA Ufr 307,0

5 Fischer Renate LPA Mfr 305,5

6 Lang Heinz LPA Mfr 304,8

7 Drigo Marcelo LPA Ofr 304,2

8 Köhler Gerhard LPA Mfr 303,1

9 Maier Marianne LPA Ofr 298,3

10 Meixner Günther LPA Mfr 297,1

11 Müller Stefan LPA Ofr 295,6

12 Berninger Rudolf LPA Ufr 295,2

13 Tallner Gerhard LPA Ufr 292,2

14 Baldauf Peter LPA Ofr 282,9

15 Lenz Carmen LPA Ufr 282,8

Einzelwertung LPA






